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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

Date:

Horaire:

10/06/2024

de 08:30 a 10:00

Slaasd) sl 10 C8 &bl

Groupe

1045 ¥ oYl
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:
num Nom Prénom CNE
1 AABOUD ZAKARIA 7228301056
2 AACHOUR ATIKA ATIKA D131232793
3  ABAIR FATIMA D131232682
4  ABBAOUI HAJAR 7212800576
5 ABDELKADRI ZAHRA M130098109
6  abdelkhalek imane M138515633
7  ABDELLAOUI AICHA M130453830
8 ABDELLAOUI LAAZIZA 7192800056
9 ABDERRAHMANI ASMAE M135198322
10 ABDOUS RACHIDA D132227248
11 ACHGHIL IMANE M136210275
12 ACHLOIOU SALIHA D138165537
13 adrar hayat M139214375
14 AFRDINE BRAHIM W220000595
15 AHBARE HANANE N140047255
16 AHDIDOU NADIA M130108562
17 AHJAOUI FOUZIA 7222800438
18 AHMI AMINE M130482040
19  Ahmidat Seddik M138469595
20 Ainane mohammed M132316355
21  AIT DAOUD ABDERRAHMAN M133354679
22  AIT HAMI AICHA M137361704
23  AIT MADANE FADOUA M130113746
24  AIT OUABI OUASSIMA D135211985
25 AIT OUAMJA HASSAN 7215100152
26 AIT TOUGHA YOUSSEF W200000260
27 AIT YDIR SABAH M136192273
28 Ajdiry Fatima zohraa M142073603
29  Ajouray Ouday P140075012
30 AKAMOUCH HASSNA D132896641
31 AKKAOUI SAFAE M131524826
32 ALAL AICHA M138323494
33 ALALOUI HOUSSINI  LALLA FATIM ZAHRA 7212800892
34 ALAOUI BOUCHRA 7212800277
35 ALAQOUI Youssef M136469496
36 AMALIK AICHA M133432347
37 AMEHNAOUI ES-SAADIA M145064627
dm\/\ g.);}“

samedi 8 juin 2024

Page 1surl1l
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CIN Emargement
UA42096
PA182598
PA179371
UA108569
UA126820
U211750
UD18043
CD24569
UD18945
PA185777
UA129437
PA183273
U202019
PA228012
VA149570
U193307
U173509
U199519
UC162735
UC163697
UB102057
UC161308
UA130317
PA185431
PA219096
PA104185
UA128097
UC162589
UC163663
PA173420
UA126103
UA125227
U123416
UA105923
UC162731
UC161208
VA153061

Horaire:

de 08:30 a 10:00

Date: 10/06/2024
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70
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

AMELLAL
AMRAOQUI
AMZIL

ANINI
AQAZZAMAR
ARRAOU
ARROUBI
ASLAM
ASMOUN
AZNAG
AzOUT
AZZANI
AZ7ZAOUI
BAADI
BAAKA
BAAMMY
baba khouya
BABAKHOUYA
BABIGHEF
BABIOUI
BAHAFID
BAKADDOURI
BAKADIR
BAKRAQOUI
BAOUTY
BARAHAL
BASSAOUD
belarabi
BELBEKRI
BELKHAIR
BEN ADDOU
BEN AISSA
BEN AMAR
BEN AMEUR
BEN AZIZ
BEN HAMMAD
BEN LAGHRISSI
BEN LAHBIB
BEN LAHSSEN
BEN SALEM
BEN SGHIR
BEN ZINE
BENAISSI

samedi 8 juin 2024

NOURA 7222800704
SIHAM M138135760
KARIMA M134271300
WALID M132452673
BOUSHRA 7.217600660
FATIMA M138271370
WAFA M136513265
MARIAME M134215011
HANAN D130026453
LOUBNA M130099969
BOUCHRA M131204808
Hajar M132488158
YOUSEF D135600203
MARYAM D138203237
SAIDA 7212800551
HASNAE W220000612
hayat 7222802507
IMANE M130486801
AICHA D131141596
FATIMA-ZAHRAE M130046863
FOUZIA M136296723
NOUHAILA M130035406
NEZHA M130120502
MUSTAPHA 7217600671
FOUZIA D138231613
RAJAE M130125560
FATIMA M132135716
khadija 7228300816
OMAYMA M134444374
FATIMA D137078261
SANAA D130261077
MARYAM D138589796
NAOUAR D139245116
FATIMA EZZAHRA D135121724
AICHA D139309044
SOUAD 7207600518
NEZHA 7222801063
SAFA D131165542
HASNA D137308853
Abdelghani 7222802003
FATIMA 1414912966
FATIMA ZAHRAE M145015756
LAHCEN M139454056
Lﬁ;ﬁu\/\ oYl
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UA58945
UA128992
UA113727
UA121217
VA100034
UA112649
UC158282
UA133661
PA272131
U210213
UA122683
UC162795
PA178062
PA270195
UA100761
UC157754
UC93636
UC163475
PA183243
U205193
UD17467
UC162748
U209972
UC104941
PA274547
U208522
UA131219
PA136459
U201276
PA270439
PA182905
PA178489
PA186147
PA182519
PA183657
UB53800
UD7069
PA183357
PA187620
U35343
PA126679
U204813
UD18415

Horaire:

Date:

de 08:30 a 10:00
10/06/2024
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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

1045 ¥t oY)
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slaasad) saaal) dw@\ 1 4,.(1\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 BENCHRIF KHADIJA M131172860 UC158665
2  BENHADDI FATIMA ZAHRA M136421801 UC162198
3  BENHAMAD TOURIA 7222800256 U149543
4  BENHAMMOU AYOUB M132167176 UC158688
5 Berdahem Mohamed 2321924883 UC108920
6 BERHOUCHI KHASSIMA 7212801099 UA100798
7  BERNAOUI SAIDA 7212801327 U114069
8 BERRICHOU AICHA M137246261 U192572
9  BERRICHOU MAHJOUBA M130016581 U212835
10 BEYI KHADIJA M134454516 UD19085
11  BIBOUSSI NAJAT D138170116 PA181401
12 BOUAAZA ISMAIL 7187600365 U155346
13 BOUALI MERYEM 7225101063 UB70275
14  bouarri nora 7222801501 UA62507
15 BOUAZOUAOU AMAL M132293678 U194199
16 BOUBEKRI [HSAN M138411136 UC161185
17  BOUCHIKHI HANANE M135396680 U211369
18 BOUHAMIDI SAFAE M141005360 VA148185
19  bouhlile khadija G133510267 UA119231
20 BOUJADI OUMNIA D133211294 PA187747
21  BOUKHALIFI FATIMA ZAHRA M134147653 UA130175
22 Boukili ZAHRA 7227600312 UB17793
23 BOULAASSAS HAFSA M136190367 UB111147
24 BOULANOIR ABDELQADER M140071717 UC158848
25 BOUTAHIRI Lamiya M130492599 UC163334
26 BOUTHIR FATIMA 7222800692 UA57862
27  BOUTHIR IBTISSAM M130210398 UA128185
28 BOUZAZ KHALID 7228300275 UA92757
29 CHAACHAA HAYAT 1515931924 U183876
30 CHAKKOUCH YOUSSEF H138316641 FL94514
31 Chakri Zineb M133480361 U214540
32 CHALKHOUNE ABDERRAHIM M130112327 U206092
33 CHARIHI AOUATIF D139783437 PA180877
34 CHATRI YOUNES M135194168 UA121993
35 CHERGUI HIND M136452478 U196059
36 DABARHI KARIMA M138435108 UC157712
37 DADSSI AICHA M130093206 UD18438
S oY) Horaire: de 08:30 & 10:00
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DAHBI FATIMA M130021631 UA125261
DERROU ATMAN M131268634 UA115930
DICHANE MAJDA M133260774 UB109118
DIFI ELHASSANIA 7202801075 UA98547
DIOURI HAFSA M134397379 U211526
DRAOUI ZAINEB W220000615 U146859
Edouj Radia 7222800334 UB68846
EL ABBASSI FATIMA AZZAHRA M130117127 UD18045
EL ANSARI KHAWLA M136481299 U212157
EL ANSSARI HIND M130225605 U204348
EL ARROUFY BOUCHRA M131238365 U202607
EL ASRI HOURIA M137265605 UC160719
EL BAZ AMAL M134293566 U195198
EL BOUAMI BOUCHRA D135330801 P379137
EL FERINDI DRISSIA 7212800185 U104396
EL HADI SOUMIA 7212800359 U151230
EL HAFYANI ABDELMOUGHIT M138435229 UC158541
EL HAFYANI KHADIJA BENT TAHA  M130097852 UD18031
EL HARHOUR HANAN M140010111 UB103971
EL HASSANI ZAYNAB D135139482 PA266407
EL HASSNAOUI SOUFIA 1129972326 U175418
EL HILALI ABDELHAQ M135298760 UC162625
EL HILALI ASMA M130070050 UD18571
EL HILALI HAFSA M130070046 UD18576
EL HOURI FADOUA M133184888 U209556
EL HOUTI SAMIRA 7212800543 U133611
EL IDRISSI HAJAR M137484674 UD19493
EL KHAYATI AMAL 2727938692 U150746
EL KOURCHI CHAIMAA D136187467 PA176379
EL MADIOUNI MALIKA 7228300178 PA39972
EL MAHFOUD ILHAME 7228300548 PA211812
EL MAKKAOUY KARIMA M131435251 UC160085
EL MOHAMMADI KHADIJA M130074168 U206474
EL MOUDEN IBTISSAM M130110073 UC158861
EL MOUTAOUAKIL OUAHIBA M139284290 UD17961
EL MUSTAF AZIZA M130178505 UB110708
EL YOUSSY HASSNA D137327484 PA268147
S oY Horaire: de 08:30 3 10:00
samedi 8 juin 2024 Page 4 sur 11 Date: 10/06/2024
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FACULE POLITASCIPLINIRE Horaire: de 08:30 1 10:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

1045 Syt oY)
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slaasad) saaal) dw@\ 2 4,.(1\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1 ELBAGHATI OMAR D139384654 PA179862
2 Elhassani Hajar D137155168 PA266906
3 ELHILALI FATIMA AZZAHRA M130070030 UD18181

4  EL-IDRISSI MOHAMMED SALEH W220000661 UC94626
5 ELKOLOUCHE FATIMAEZZAHRA D132061328 PA270258
6 ELOUADDAHI RAJAE 7172800978 CB274163
7 ERRABBAG KHADIJJA 7222800072 U162958

8 EZ ZAHY ZAHRA M131178489 UB113954
9 FAOUZI NADIA 1515931871 U181548

10 GHI MOHAMED M145024247 UB98223

11 HACHIMI FATIMA EZZAHRA H174002177 VA149334
12 HADDANI FATIHA 7222802519 JF40486

13 HADDIOUI HANANE D131204857 PA179465
14 HADDOUCHAN OUMAYMA M135150589 VA149737
15 HAJAOUI OUARDA M139210285 UA132125
16 HAMDAOUI ABDELLATIF 7225100421 UA109819
17 HAMDAOUI KHALIFA W200000284 UA112908
18  hamdaoui rabiaa 7222800048 UC143866
19 HAMDAOUI TOURIA M130068834 UA131098
20 HAMDI SOUKAYNA M141026808 UB94434
21  HAMMAD SAMIRA 7222800286 UC48955
22 HAMMOUCH MOHAMED D134538278 PA150814
23  HAMMOUMI SAMYA 7222801647 QB23669
24 HAMZAH MOHAMED D133851366 PA244461
25 HAMZAOUI FATIMA M130134678 UA130253
26 HARDID ZAHRA D136853092 PA265068
27 HASSAN HAMZA 7218300228 PA34393

28 HASSOUNI MOUAD M138195303 UA99501

29 HIBAOUI KHADIA M131198135 UD18830
30 HIMMI ILHAM M130064396 U204723

31 HMAMOUCH KHADIJA M136253625 UA129956
32 HMIDANI BOUCHRA M130119618 UD14688
33 Houari YOUNESS M132497630 UC163016
34 HOUASSE NAIMA M136162499 UC161209
35 HOUSSA YOUSSEF 1411937718 UB83771

36 IBRAHIMI ZOULIKHA M130198550 UD16512
37 IDRISSI JAMAL 7225100407 UA119034

eyt ol Horaire: de 08:30 & 10:00
samedi 8 juin 2024 Page 5sur 11 Date: 10/06/2024

salle:  Slaasal) saaall 1501 2 2:50)
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IHANDAR ZOUBAIR D137472871 PA169346
IKHLEF RACHIDA M142027972 UB108664
IKHLIYEN JAMILA M133198303 UD16629
IKHLYEN HOURIYA M130198186 UD18464
IKHLYEN LAMYAE M131198199 UD18153
IKSASSEN HAYAT M137532366 UB103573
ISMAILI CHARIFA M138510302 U201052
ISMAILI ALAOUI SOUMIA M137503742 U183340
JABBOURI CHAYMAE M132421732 UC164010
Jabbouri Ibtissam 7222800224 U168505
JABIR HASNA D132448578 PA268606
JABRANE ASSIA D136709484 PA182712
JADIDI FATIMA EZZAHRA M138526683 UA125998
JARDANE FATIMA 5146052593 7617206
Jettioui Fatima Zahra M139218546 U211365
jhabli maria M138443958 UD18530
KABIR FATIMA 2724023786 P245438
Kaddouri ZAHRA M132486383 UC162722
KADI HAJAR M130012856 UA129175
KADIRI IMANE M139480147 U213405
KARROUMI Sokayna M132316391 UC164262
KASMI ABDELHADI W220000613 UC115165
KASSI ES SAADIA D138099228 PA186671
KASSIMI SAFA M134204760 UA119444
KASSOU ITTO M143010687 UC150988
KBIRI ALAOUI SARA M130096760 UD18423
KERROUMI MARIA M133192441 U204988
KHAJJAJI NAIMA 7208300230 PA143634
KHALID AMINA 7212801705 UA96292
Khayi Maryam 7225100253 UA96293
KHERAZI SOUMIYA M130345276 U205984
KHIYAT KARIMA W220000589 UC157681
KHOUAOU TAOUFIQ D133685589 PA169157
KHOUYA IMANE M138397471 UA128979
KHOUZIT SALIHA J110012829 UA124868
Khrouch Chayma M130040397 UA130564
KHYARI KHAOULA M141006603 UC162811
, vt sl Horsire: e 08:30 4 10:00

samedi 8 juin 2024 Page 6 sur 11 Date: 10/06/2024

salle:  Slaasal) saaall 1501 2 2:50)
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FACULE POLITASCIPLINIRE Horaire: de 08:30 1 10:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

1045 S ol
Semestre: S4
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slaasad) saaal) dw@\ 3 4,.(1\
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 KOURAICHI ABDELHAMID W210000226 PA146649
2 LAAGUIDI MERYEM M130523634 UC161106
3  LAAGUIDI YOUSSRA M136510953 UC160539
4  LAAROUSSI FATIMA AZZAHRA M130000830 UD17966
5 LAASSAS EZ ZAHRA 7198300014 PA134753
6 LABSIR IBTISSAM M130104577 UA131465
7 LACHHAB MOHCINE M138448479 U204880
8 LAGRAIDI Abdelhak M136492701 UC158842
9 LAHCEN AIT ALI OUALI D136646365 PA264901
10 LAMRABAT FATIMAZAHRA M130016687 U209584
11 LATIF NAJAT M139255797 UA127612
12 LATIFI ABDELALI M130280275 UC153129
13  LMIR SOUKAYNA D132169014 PA185689
14 LYAMANI SANA D133205031 UB100849
15 MAAROU FATIMA D134300464 PA269748
16 MAATALLAOUI IBTISSAME BENT MO  M130121628 UD18068
17 MACHKOUR ABDELKARIM 7207600406 UC97743
18 MADANE ZHOR 7222800043 UC114298
19 MAHBOUBI RAJAE 7222800108 UA104938
20 MAHRA ZAHRA D142031908 PA174833
21  MAJID FATIMA 1311935736 UA105081
22 MANSORI SOUAD 7228300166 PA83088
23  MANSOURI FATIMA 7228300694 PA46821
24  MANSOURI SANA 7218300769 PA134853
25  mardi dounia M145115879 U206105
26 MARDI SIHAM M132321981 UD16979
27 MARTOUA RKIYA M146014710 UA132968
28 MASSAOUDI LOUKMANE M130117919 U210715
29 MEJDAOUI FOUAD M130001711 U203691
30 MENAI FATIMA 2727939037 PB23532
31 MERDANI MOHAMMED 7212802169 UC114451
32 MERROU FATIMA ZAHRA M132483054 U204908
33 MESSAOUDI HAJAR M130486811 UC162455
34 M'HARZI OUAFAE M131414945 UD12432
35 MHMMOUDI SOUAD 7212801765 U113807
36 MIDOU HASNAE D132058270 PA183692
37  MILOUDI NAOUAL M131469698 UD16278
Sy oY) Horaire: de 08:30 & 10:00
samedi 8 juin 2024 Page 7 sur 11 Date: 10/06/2024

salle:  Slaasal) saaall 1501 3 2:50)
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MIMOUNE
MOJAHID
MOUACHA
MOUACHA
MOUAFFAK
MOUJAHID
moushil
MOUSSAOUI
MOUZOUNE
MRABTI
NACHID
NADIRI

NAJI

NAJIB
NEJJAR

NIBA

Nogot
OMARY

OU ICHA
OUAABI
OUAALI
OUABOU
OUACHA
OUADA
OUADAD
OUAHRA
OUAJDAD
OUAKKA
OUALICHT
OUALICHT
OUAOUANE
OUASSOU
OUBAMMOU
OUBEJJA
OUBOUCHAHMA
OUBRAHIM
OUDICHOU

AMINA

ABDERRAHMAN

M BARKA
MALIKA

ABDERRAHIM

KHADIJA
khadija
HASNAE
HIBA
HASNA
KHAOULA
HAJAR
ACHRAF
LATIFA
SIHAM
ANOUAR
Aicha
SOUKAINA
MERYEM
ASMA
JAMILA
AICHA
ZAHRA
HANANE
NAIMA
HASSAN
HANANE
HAJAR
Fatima Zohra
Hanane
HAJAR
HAJAR
MARYAM
SANA
OUMAYMA
RAJA
BEDDA

samedi 8 juin 2024

7212800242
7228300249
D131273802
D132232344
7217600302
D135139603
D132247133
M138454213
D135169015
M139493520
M130090384
G135095487
M130032733
D132083635
M130184885
M135326442
M132484881
M140047205
M132191367
D137624881
D138398684
7222801284
M132145824
M138503168
D130232883
D130155591
7227600634
7212800780
7222801418
7222801416
D139232552
D131162304
W210000761
M131179870
D136180459
7223300097
M130057172

O oY)
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U105242
PA27963
PA169850
PA178665
VA95460
PA272729
PA271780
UD18394
PA186035
UC159880
UC162771
PA183122
UA127106
PA262313
U209852
UA125895
UC162335
UC159974
UB109399
PA182562
PA182957
U176569
UD16547
1191828
PA181744
PA260341
UB88182
UA117669
U174556
U162281
PA179921
PA178784
U171611
UB107276
PA185960
FL84016
UB104318

Horaire:

Date:

de 08:30 a 10:00

10/06/2024
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Année universitaire :
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Nom
OUFASKA
OUHADDOU
OUHADDOU
OUHADOUAN
OUHNYA
OUHRA
Oujaghou
OUKHAYI
OULAHBIB
OULEMMAS
OULGHACHI
OUMGOUN
OUMOUN
OUNACEUR
OUNASSER
OUSGHIR
OUSSAOUDI
OUTKOUMIT
OUYIDIR
QABOUCHE
R' KOUCH
RABOU
RACHDI
RAHIOUI
RAHIOUI
RAHMOUNI
RESKAL
RHARISSI
ROKCH
SAADAOUI
SADGUI
SADIKI
SADIKI
Saghiri

SALHI

SAMI

SAOUD

1045 Gt oY)
S4
2023-2024 salle:  Slawsall saxll 1501 4 25U
Prénom CNE Groupe
ASSYA M130091131
HANAN D143042416
MARIAME D138625008
YOUSSEF M138216152
HASSAN 7222801206
TOUDA D139194901
Karima 7222800324
JAMILA 7197600062
FATIMA ZOHRA D130211507
ABDELHAMID M143057667
AMAL D137159802
NADIA D139524563
CHAHIDA D139088334
MALIKA D131286197
ABDERRAHIM D134182639
AICHA J130018185
HAFIDA 7208300236
NAJAT M130073905
HAFIDA 7212800894
DOUAA M147026887
MERYEM M135140692
FATIMA M130052251
LATIFA 7212800224
ABDELHAMID 7182801554
DOUNIA 7202801224
SARA 7222800681
FATIMA D139085505
HAFIDA M135468678
FATIMA 7222801233
HANANE 7217601147
HAMMOU 7222800600
HASSAN M132391862
MAJDA W190000647
yassine M132298733
SABIRA M131358650
TORAYA 7222801699
FATIMA M130120763
dm\/\ g.);}“
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fCULE POLDISAPLINARE

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

samedi 8 juin 2024

Date:

Horaire:

Page 9 sur 11

salle:  Slaasa) saaall 1501 4 2:50)

10/06/2024

de 08:30 a 10:00

CIN Emargement
UA125302
PA180703
PA181894
UA121250
UB100616
PA181496
U141869
AB514166
PA183761
UB100297
PA181766
PA266610
PA184032
PA269745
PA176657
UB103580
PA158635
U211592
UA115541
UB92786
UA128043
U200995
UA92268
UC146077
U144139
DO11462
PA182724
UC160690
PB45741
UB64036

U93448
U203094
UD14021

UC161770

UA125127
T71463

UA132901

Horaire:

de 08:30 a 10:00

Date: 10/06/2024
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SAOUDI TOURIA 7162801769 U166120
SASSIOUI ZINEB 7.222800680 D741826
SEBTI MOULAY SEDDIK 7162800470 U104710
SEHLAOUI EL MEHDI M133488140 UC158993
SEHLAOUI IKRAME M133482796 U211880
SEKKOU MARYAM 7222801807 PA133886
SELLALI LOUBNA M137210270 UA131352
SEMOUH MOHAMED W220000597 UB86701
SLIMANI FOUZIYA 7222801943 G465055
SLIMANI NAOUAL 7222800637 UC92243
SMOUNI HAFIDA M135265525 UC162890
SOSSEY ALAOUI WAFAE M134229373 U203958
SOUISSI SOUMIA 7227600156 UB93114
STI SAADIA 7217600444 UB94161
Stifi Saida 7222801031 T216638
TABZAOUI ELH'ASSANIYA 7212801699 U165033
TAHIRI ABDELMALEK 7212800202 UC133614
TAHIRI ELHASSANIYA 7202800616 U163260
TAHIRI IMANE M138123264 UA130128
TAKHRI TAOUFIK D132138385 PA173688
TALIBI ISMAIL D130341275 PA177608
TANGHOURTE BEZZA D137895685 PA248261
YAAKOUBI BOUCHRA 7212800771 UC124651
YAMNI NAJIA M131412824 UD15394
ZAHMOUNE MALIKA 1212968542 UA 87958
ZAIMI SALMA M130096774 UD18224
ZAKARIA ELKABOURI D134461171 PA157571
ZELMATI SALMA M138198412 UD18408
ZERHOUNE FATIMA 7217600470 UA112520
ZIANI AHLIMA 7202800547 U89060
ZOUHIR MARWANE M134420214 U203788
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